2019F10AT1H&D. FEEF

BRrvy— ™

Fujioka Inter

Rl R R

akasaki Sta. (East Gate)

Kamesato Parking

SIFERRO = 8EN-F25

Maebashi Sta. (South Gate)

mRZFEE I DN AN EHISEREERFZEBEUE T |

RDOIRATEL
E*U'C"I*ﬁo

R BRIE S

Kan-etsu kotsu Maebashl branch

FERER

Ikaho Onsen

Timetable 7HL7SETRZIR [ 201951081 BKE |
lkaho Onsen+Maebashi branch = Maebashi Sta. = Kamesato — Takasaki Sta. = Fujioka — Narita Airport

FEFRER RERMN - 51t - 82 - Bl - BE - lBEEE

lil Bus departure timetable Bus arrival timetable
Kan-etsu | Maebashi Takasaki " Narita Airport
Ikaho Onsen | lkaho Onsen Kamesato Fujioka
Budomn osi| Busterminal | 210 O1en (Msglgsalihi) Soutﬁaéate) Feitig) et (Easttgate) Inter | Terminal 3 | Terminal 2 | Terminal 1
brLsER  AENSYS  2RSYE PERER | PERER | nroc. | HEZE | HER | OERE | BBR R |PREZSEE3 | A A
JU—L5el BHEASF | NAE—3FIb | miEEREA | mO N—=F>5 | &O A5= | =S || £==7 | £==7 v
3 — — 3:00| 3:15| 3:25| 3:50| 4:15| 6:39| 6:42| 6:47
ﬁﬁ#mgﬁlﬁ,ﬁ — — — 3:40 | 3:55| 4:05| 4:25| 4:55| 7:16| 7:19| 7:24
— — — 4:20| 4:35| 4:45| 5:10| 5:40| 8:01| 8:04| 8:09
DTTFH)-FH5ElE. T 15 BRINS
R R CTH RIS, CRERD1 7 RIS — | — | — | 515/ 5:30| 5:40| 6:10| 6:40| 9:06| 9:09| 9:14
HAAZEERIE. CREYA, FBOE—ICTEA GELBER) — — — 6:15| 6:30| 6:40| 7:05| 7:40|10:01|10:04|10:09
mE p s 0] BB PR, =— — — 7:25| 7:45| 8:00| 8:35| 9:05|11:31|11:34|11:39
EEEOASEL T EﬁﬁﬁRl\‘Z;EWEﬁ\ — — — 8:50 | 9:10| 9:25| 9:50|10:25|12:46 | 12:49 | 12:54
SR mmame oA || 9:20 | 9:25 | 9:27 | 10:25 | 10:45|11:00 | 11:30 | 12:05 | 14:30 | 14:33 | 14:38
BSRS(17:30%FC) EHDET, — — — 11:50 | 12:10| 12:25 | 12:55| 13:30 | 15:56 | 15:59 | 16:04
B EU T HL 7 ERREY I —~BELEDELEE L, — — — — 14:00 | 14:15|14:40 | 15:15 |17:36 | 17:39 | 17:44
— = Narita Airport — Fujioka — Takasaki Sta. = Kamesato — Maebashi Sta. = Maebashi branch+lkaho Onsen
il ISPy I/ E=TYAANTTRA | e — S - i - BE - il > MISEER- PERER
BART DinREERIEL TLIICTERILL, Bus departure timetable Bus arrival timetable
LAWSON S Narita Airport Fujioka | T2Kasaki | amecao | Macbashi | Kan-etsu 1, oo lkaho Onsen
{ggl;} =“Farnil\rMart @ers-nrs Terminal 3 | Terminal 2 | Terminal 1 Inter (Easstté'ate) Parking lot Soui?\a'Gate) (M:gf)salihi) Busterminal | @0 ONSEM | g zan Hosuj
wE— S =R— = FRUERZEEEE3 R EHZE A2 A1 | R BIER | AIRERE | AR | BEERE | FERER e |[FERER
rave—] || [7m—h | |[FRLFaE—8 S—2g0 | St | S—2A | 45— | EO |S—kvr | @O sk | asmcy | PERER pi TS
[BBY—E242a— | [MZHe®)/ (] [ Fruk | 8:25| 8:30| 8:35|11:10|11:25|11:50|12:00, — — —
[ marror | [ JBeR/ R | (&8 Rass ] 9:45| 9:50| 9:55|12:30|12:50|13:15|13:30|13:45| — — —
12:55|13:00|13:05|15:40|16:00 | 16:25 | 16:40 | 16:55 | 18:05| 18:08 | 18:15
14:15|14:20 | 14:25|17:00 (17:15|17:40 | 17:50 | 18:05| — — —
P T e —— 15:30 | 15:35|15:40|18:15|18:30 | 18:55|19:05|19:20| — — —
. R SR E = ERICT
.Eﬂﬁ“3ﬂfCﬁﬁ%’EDyEﬁD—CﬁD—Cﬁ;ﬂ,\b\D 16:30 | 16:35|16:40 | 19:15|19:35|20:00|20:15 | 20:30 — - —
OFEHTIIIO 17:25|17:30 | 17:35|20:10 | 20:25 | 20:50 | 21:00 | 21:15| — — —
O E=TYRAN P CORESRAE(S ()1 JTBTT . 18:25 | 18:30 | 18:35|21:10 | 21:25 | 21:50 | 22:05 | 22:20 | — — —
FHEHFDILVRUIFIJTB HTARG Y —HEDE T,
TEL:057O-OE18069§Tcl303—5796—6009 19:40 | 19:45 | 19:50 | 22:25 | 22:40 | 23:05 | 23:15 | 23:30| — — —
e ki 21:00|21:05|21:10 | 23:45 | 24:00 | 24:20 | 24:30 | 2445 | — | — | —
!l_ B S ~ —Zn g g
BALZE 203 EGEAEFIING YN T — I{?ﬁ%ﬂﬁ
HUYYMI—RETB TV E TV A NP RBEEROET BENEUSTEBTENET s ) = KA Adu
- . Delay may occur at arrival I‘?FJ%EB%/ \Z?_:f} v o ¥5’300
S 2 ps. SEEUTB.]- us.ca.Jp/non time due to traffic aho Onsen Busterminal
FEA~TIFI (smr—s1700) conditions etc. FREERERFBICLEKT 1IN chid ¥21650
Ikaho Onsen Bukkozan Hosuiji
Qlﬂﬁ:&?% http:;{wvyw.jtb:‘co.jp . -
J1B (JTBER/ CAF o) " = ik 204 RSB 1E B PR
E_a‘n-etsu kotsu (Maebashi) ¥4 750
Ve /' %5« https://www.nta.co.jp/bus/ a‘]*ﬁfﬁhf\gtﬁg — AN adut U
BRAR T Seres (BARITI (RBI5E) e WEESORE GRS
g A7) RS >y MR ¥2,380
http://www jalan net/bus/ PAVSSTolN WINWY  Kamesato Parking lot o !
/o clen S misREn
W (CrSARERIR) L o S (et Gate)
WFNHAT I TR HEATIU [IZBDI] 15
SRS TR SOBREOET, S PRI, B e B> 2 — KA ¥4,500
SR VRV EFEH ORI EOFT . s One way Rl i NRaia ¥2,250

BEVGDEE - NAFHEVF—

rHLrsEREYS— TEL.027-212-3000

Information office (Azalea Express) handling time 8:30~17:30

8:30~17:30 (FH#E(K)

RSB\ =1t

FRGEHRISH




?lza[éafxpress INADYIE ZEA Bus stop guidance

S ERITR = 5RFR

fidfkian « FERER (A9-3F )

Ikaho Onsen-lkaho Onsen Busterminal

REREREBIILEKF

Ikaho Onsen Bukkozan Hosuiji

Kan-etsu kotsu Maebashi branch

JR #it5ERm O HBRE/N—F2
Maebashi Sta.(South Gate) Kamesato Parking lot

L = cror s — BER IV
FERER ZAT—SF ) e SR \7 P i 18 R = = ol = 5 LTy
lkaho Onsen Busterminal i s = @ BT OIS S oo BIREIRAR

I EAR BIErRSRARE = BusStop -
FERER BHILEKS Bl pecms % 7 B LHFR—\—
Ikaho Onsen Bukkozan Hosuiji AR I E= Ty 2. = L N 5
- ° B\ (D) ® | EAREAT
FERER Tl )| EmEEs \x 2 oo i1 1 @ UEEERDOI
IkahzOnsen BeanaNREE g{s\\ % \ 3 Ji@fﬁoP
<hEasLER T2 ] % M) ng{-ﬁ;/— ‘- o
3% i i = Pl AutE (=
HEPERZE ‘\gﬁ ) A SN LA & kan-etsu kotsu s & T mEmEE ()
e \,If_ SEERERDE % 71_{(Maebashl office) )¢ =l -) C SEEC e ® P,
EE¥ B¥350(FFH) EE#1H¥350
There are parking for those stops below : Kan-etsu kotsu Maebashi branch / Kamesato (350yen / day) Fujioka (600yen / day)
E£E35—=FI
=S b "
JR SIBEREO REHZZE Terminal 3
Takasaki Sta.(East Gate) Fujioka Inter (EEEREEM
GRR 5 | 3 43@479—;§gi§202ﬂ% OFATHENSDHERIL. CEE zPasster;)glers traveLIing fromt. 'I:Iatritat 15/3('51;;’7‘%\
3 ny s LURICHRATEDERAY Y 2— Airport: Please purchase your ticket a -
o 5 e ﬁ?ﬁ;’fﬁﬁmﬁg 3"7“Lf*’&33i"b“ﬁ&5<7‘:*b\ the Keisei counter at Narita Airport on Please purchase
18 B el 1 o v L EELY the day of travel. Seat reservations and at,NalrltabA!lrgm
2 sz 2| | & sam FRDFHIFTEE A, advance bookings are not available. Terminal 3 building TF
N BENZ bus ticket counter
5 I==FI A
4 ®
[ = . = . 35—=F)L
=5m oo =gE BEICKIEAT $E15—=7)U Terminal 1 F25—=7)U Terminal 2 /%U(?-Tyh
.. (REHHTTA) 1 FREADVT— (REHHTT) 1FRBRADYT— HOVH—
. = AN Purchase of tickets 1F Keisei counter Purchase of tickets 1F Keisei counter

EER1H¥600

CHIARDCRA

EBTOFHREFENHDET DT, BEICRIZEOTTHIATEL,

OCHFEAIC. CHRICEAMESHES —ZFIVEILZ U THIENHL

RO T—

I d0)o]F —

F2ELY, 1F Keisei counter Bus stop.
QEREERBFICLD. BN DEEDBE T S HEDHOFET DT, REEF FEEOC— @BOUR REPFH IFRIEOC— OBOYUE
HOEDUHTTELIEE L, Bus stop No.8 Bus stop No.10

@ETOEBEE CREUVCEEEZICDOTXL I ETRHTIZOE
F—IBVHRFETDTHESNUHTTELIEE W e BEICKD
EEDOILVRUBEULEE A,

OERNFTETY . Kfe HEHEFEDTEAICOVTHTEELZE L,

OBHENDTEDFEYIE A—Y I —XIEEDBHD (EE30KgET).
B—AICDETEETTT . IWITNYI  RF— A/ —KR—R F—
T4VIR—R FiDfcle HBEBEENCEFIRESDEYEHED
DTEFB . Fle. FEYICH— MR BE RIBEFEHHOILTH.
ZDEFEVNRETDTFHTTELIEEL,

) BHIEEERZBRPEETH HHONS VI )L— LDZEERIIC

KO TEHFEWOBTENDUVELE T e fE USRS
[FEHFEYOBAENDZEHD I DBEEGHTEVE
Y. CAESCIEEREIFOFRZSMLOLLET .S
HTIF—YIDFEZHUNRFTT DTT TELIEE L
ORFEFZTND. MRENIBEGIF. BEES
WK ZERIEDF T DT, TERLEE L,
@BRDENDREFDILVRL. BEFTEE Ao
HENUHHFERBAEERDI X CRELIEE
O@FEFDILVRUICDOWTIF, HFBFRIRTICERD 3244

EHULET . BEIVRUFBHZERURITET .

KBS B EE R - AUAB R/ VA AP - RFTRT.
RAITHREE CRBADEE BAVLEW RO TR
IET,

*IVEZTEADBA. LJTB-HTARG VY —D'%
(FRPET AV I—RYNTRADBRIFEES T A
MIRIFFFET N RBEREOBOTEBRIITE
FEADTTERLEEV. COBEIAWRUFER
DIFLREDFHRDODOET

ZH

*How to purchase a ticket

1.To Ikaho Onsen / Maebashi / Takasaki / Fujioka(Gunma Prefecture)
After arriving at the airport, please go to the bus stop after purchasing a ticket at the
Keisei Bus Ticket Counter. No reservation is necessary.

2.To Narita Airport

M Ticket sales office

Convenience store + Family Mart
(6:00~23:00/up to 17:00 2 days + Lawson
before boarding) + Ministop

« Seven-Eleven

Internet sales « Japan Bus Online
https://japanbusonline.com (5:00~26:00)
Credit cards can be used

<VISA / MASTER / AMEX / JCB>

Points to note

- Sales of tickets starts from 1 month before until 2 days before the date of departure.
« Tickets can also be used on the same day. (Seats may not be available if they are fully booked.)
+ Call the information center if you are buying tickets 1 day before or on the date of
departure. In this case, credit cards cannot be used for payment.Narita Airport Line
TEL : 027-212-3000 (Japanese) 8:30~17:30 every day
03-4405-5370 (English + #3Z +&=0{-aw1'lny)  9:00~17:30 Monday - Friday
03-4405-5371 (Francais * Tagalog * Tiéng Viét + Espafiol « Portugués)
9:00~17:30 Monday - Friday
- Please pay the child fare if your child is less than 6 years old and occupying a seat.
- Special tickets for express buses. Cannot be used on local buses.

For more information please visit this site

http://global.kan-etsu.net/en/ 2

. =
% Attention
@bus ticket forgetting _,  @Re-purchase
@Loss We do not payback if the date of the ticket is expired.

*About seat
All seats are sebscription basis. If those seats are fully booked, you may not purchase. We
can't accept booking for standing seat.

*About time

Because there is the boarding at the airport, please have spare time for that.

There are possibilities to delay such as traffic jam, weather conditions, and accident, so
please understand about those cases. Please note that we do not refund of your ticket, and
also we do not make reparation for any transportation and accommodations.

We do refund for those cases which are road is closed because of bad traffic condition,
weather conditions, destination is changed, returning to departure.

% In order to use safely and comfortably

We would like refuse those customers below:

1. Passenger who may become a nuisance to other customers such as drunk, wearing filthy
clothes etc.

2. Passenger who is serious disease without attendant.

3. Those who are infected diseases by law or new infections.

4. Other, better to refuse the use pursuant to the provisions of laws, regulations and
provisions.

*Request in the car

Please set up your mobile phone to manner mode and do not talk on the phone when you
are in the car. Please care about the noise when you are emailing.

Also, please care about noise of music and game for people who are in the same car.

When you are using reclining seat, please think about passenger of your behind.

Please do not use the toilet when it's on general road for avoiding accident in the car.

*Baggage

Please take small baggage in the car with you. You can put only one baggage which is up to
30kg in a trunk.

You cannot bring ski, snowboard, surfboard, folding bike, instruments etc to both trunk and
into the car.

We cannot take valuables, fragile, delicate equipments, raw food etc.

% Ask of seat belt wearing
Wearing seat belt at any seat in a Narita airport bus is obligatory by law.
Please buckle up for your safety while driving.

% Other

Please check terminal before departure.

No smoking in the airport bus.

Even a child who is less than 6 years old will be charged if he/she needs whole seat.



